24-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science & Technology
Course : Master of Science
Course Code : MSC201
Mode of Learning : Regular

Min
Total
Max
Total
Min
MSC013301 Advanced Separation Techniques 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC013302 Instrumental Methods of Analysis-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC013303 Practical HCP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC013304 Practical HCP-3.2 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC013305 Tutorial-III 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MSC013306 Applied Analytical Chemistry 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC013308 Practical SCP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC013310 Analytical Spectroscopy 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC013312 Practical OEP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC013401 Advanced Analytical Techniques 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC013402 Instrumental Methods of Analysis-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC013403 Biochemical and Food Analysis 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC013404 Practical HCP-4.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC013405 Practical HCP-4.2 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC013406 Practical HCP-4.3 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC013407 Tutorial-IV 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MSC013409 Pharmaceutical Analysis 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC013410 Practical SCP-4.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
24-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 2

POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
24-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Analytical Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 337688 PRN: 202201082038609 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
1 Name: DAWARE VISHRANTI ASHOK
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC013301 TH 32 37 8 15 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC013302 TH 32 40 8 16 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC013303 PR 16 32 4 9 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC013304 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC013305 TW 10 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC013306 TH 32 41 8 14 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC013308 PR 16 32 4 8 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC013310 TH 32 40 8 14 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

MSC013410 PR 16 30 4 8 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 220.00   |  SGPA: 8.80   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 337688  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 178.00   |  SGPA: 7.12   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 337688  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 184.00   |  SGPA: 7.36   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 337688  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 192.00   |  SGPA: 7.68   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1621/2500 (One Thousand Six Hundred Twenty One)    |  Percentage: 64.84 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 774.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.74   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 7.74   |  Final Grade: A
24-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 5
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Analytical Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 337689 PRN: 202201082038580 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
2 Name: GANDHALE ADARSH GAUTAM
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC013301 TH 32 37 8 14 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC013302 TH 32 26 8 12 100 -- 38 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC013303 PR 16 26 4 7 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X
MSC013304 PR 16 33 4 7 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC013305 TW 10 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC013306 TH 32 33 8 12 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC013308 PR 16 20 4 6 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X
MSC013310 TH 32 29 8 15 100 -- 44 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC013312 PR 16 16 4 5 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 110.00   |  SGPA: 4.40   |  Status: Fail

MSC013409 TH 32 46 8 13 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC013410 PR 16 24 4 8 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 194.00   |  SGPA: 7.76   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 337691  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 142.00   |  SGPA: 5.68   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-II  (Seat No: 337691  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 158.00   |  SGPA: 6.32   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 337691  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 178.00   |  SGPA: 7.12   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1455/2500 (One Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Five)    |  Percentage: 58.20 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 672.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.72   |  Status: EHB   |  CGPA: --   |  Final Grade: --
24-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 8
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Analytical Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 337692 PRN: 202201082038583 ELIG: P Statement No: College Code: SMB
5 Name: KALSHETTI REVANSIDDHA PRABHU
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC013301 TH 32 35 8 10 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC013302 TH 32 34 8 13 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC013303 PR 16 25 4 8 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X
MSC013304 PR 16 35 4 7 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC013305 TW 10 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC013306 TH 32 45 8 12 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC013308 PR 16 26 4 8 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X
MSC013310 TH 32 32 8 13 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC013312 PR 16 24 4 6 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 166.00   |  SGPA: 6.64   |  Status: Pass
MSC013401 TH 32 52 8 14 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC013402 TH 32 34 8 16 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC013403 TH 32 50 8 17 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC013404 PR 16 32 4 9 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC013405 PR 16 29 4 7 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC013406 PR 16 34 4 7 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC013407 TW 10 25 25 -- 25 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC013409 TH 32 45 8 14 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC013410 PR 16 28 4 9 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 202.00   |  SGPA: 8.08   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 003695  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 168.00   |  SGPA: 6.72   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 337692  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 177.00   |  SGPA: 7.08   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 337692  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 166.00   |  SGPA: 6.64   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1510/2500 (One Thousand Five Hundred Ten)    |  Percentage: 60.40 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 713.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.13   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 7.13   |  Final Grade: B+
24-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 9
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Analytical Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 337693 PRN: 202201082039426 ELIG: P Statement No: College Code: SMB
6 Name: KORE AMRUTA JAYKUMAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC013301 TH 32 50 8 13 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC013302 TH 32 37 8 14 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC013303 PR 16 37 4 10 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC013304 PR 16 37 4 8 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC013305 TW 10 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Analytical Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 337698 PRN: 202201082038588 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
11 Name: SABALE VISHAL MALHARI
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC013301 TH 32 38 8 13 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC013302 TH 32 32 8 14 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC013303 PR 16 30 4 9 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC013304 PR 16 32 4 9 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC013305 TW 10 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC013306 TH 32 38 8 15 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC013308 PR 16 26 4 8 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X
MSC013310 TH 32 34 8 13 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC013312 PR 16 20 4 7 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 164.00   |  SGPA: 6.56   |  Status: Pass
MSC013401 TH 32 34 8 17 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC013402 TH 32 33 8 14 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC013403 TH 32 43 8 17 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC013404 PR 16 32 4 9 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC013405 PR 16 37 4 7 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,C

12 Name: SARVADE RUSHIKESH MARUTI
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC013301 TH 32 45 8 11 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC013302 TH 32 33 8 15 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC013303 PR 16 26 4 7 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X
MSC013304 PR 16 34 4 8 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC013305 TW 10 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC013306 TH 32 37 8 14 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC013308 PR 16 28 4 7 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC013310 TH 32 *28 8 17 100 -- *45 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC013312 PR 16 16 4 6 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 164.00   |  SGPA: 6.56   |  Status: Pass
MSC013401 TH 32 42 8 14 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC013402 TH 32 35 8 12 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC013403 TH 32 44 8 11 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC013404 PR 16 34 4 7 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC013405 PR 16 34 4 8 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC013406 PR 16 30 4 7 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC013407 TW 10 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC013409 TH 32 13 8 11 100 -- 24 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC013410 PR 16 24 4 8 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 160.00   |  SGPA: 6.40   |  Status: Fail
Sem-I  (Seat No: 337699  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 140.00   |  SGPA: 5.60   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 337699  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 163.00   |  SGPA: 6.52   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 337699  Exam Event: MAR-2024 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 164.00   |  SGPA: 6.56   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1379/2500 (One Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Nine)    |  Percentage: 55.16 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: *O.96 (Mark/s 4)
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 627.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.27   |  Status: Fail   |  CGPA: --   |  Final Grade: --
24-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 16
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Analytical Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 337700 PRN: 202201082038590 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
13 Name: SHINDE KISHOR ANIL
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC013301 TH 32 41 8 12 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC013302 TH 32 *28 8 13 100 -- *41 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC013303 PR 16 29 4 8 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC013304 PR 16 32 4 8 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC013305 TW 10 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC013306 TH 32 45 8 14 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC013308 PR 16 26 4 7 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X
MSC013310 TH 32 37 8 15 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC013312 PR 16 16 4 5 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 168.00   |  SGPA: 6.72   |  Status: Pass
MSC013401 TH 32 48 8 17 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MSC013303 PR 16 33 4 9 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC013304 PR 16 37 4 7 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC013305 TW 10 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC013306 TH 32 44 8 14 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC013308 PR 16 34 4 9 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC013310 TH 32 32 8 14 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC013312 PR 16 34 4 9 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 178.00   |  SGPA: 7.12   |  Status: Pass
MSC013401 TH 32 49 8 17 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC013402 TH 32 36 8 16 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC013403 TH 32 48 8 17 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC013404 PR 16 36 4 10 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC013405 PR 16 38 4 8 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC013406 PR 16 37 4 9 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC013407 TW 10 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC013409 TH 32 34 8 17 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC013410 PR 16 37 4 9 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 202.00   |  SGPA: 8.08   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 003710  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 167.00   |  SGPA: 6.68   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 003710  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 180.00   |  SGPA: 7.20   |  Status: Pass

Seat No: 337702 PRN: 202201082038635 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
15 Name: SUPEKAR NITA JAYSINHA
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC013301 TH 32 61 8 18 100 -- 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC013302 TH 32 42 8 15 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC013303 PR 16 37 4 10 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC013304 PR 16 35 4 9 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC013305 TW 10 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC013306 TH 32 54 8 14 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC013308 PR 16 39 4 10 50 -- 49 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC013310 TH 32 58 8 15 100 -- 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC013312 PR 16 38 4 9 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 222.00   |  SGPA: 8.88   |  Status: Pass
MSC013401 TH 32 62 8 17 100 -- 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC013402 TH 32 47 8 16 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC013403 TH 32 65 8 17 100 -- 82 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC013404 PR 16 37 4 8 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC013405 PR 16 36 4 9 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC013406 PR 16 37 4 9 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC013407 TW 10 25 25 -- 25 O 10 10 P E,C